
Mountain Goat Adventures
Garland Mountain Trail Run
3/16/2024

4 mile - Canicross Open
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 912 Kyle Kemper 32 0:27:51.223

2 908 Jacqui Johnson 34 0:28:35.497

3 958 Lara Richards 41 0:31:22.327

4 914 Lindsey Kenny 38 0:32:50.710

5 916 Tyler King 26 0:35:25.533

6 904 Lydia Hewitt 25 0:35:25.703

7 950 Tyler Peabody 38 0:35:44.190

8 559 Christine Curtin 53 0:37:16.193

9 981 Jessica Willis 38 0:37:38.680

10 922 Brooke LeVine 33 0:37:50.413

11 923 Duane LeVine 33 0:37:50.537

12 918 Danny Lankford 59 0:37:52.167

13 911 Alexis Karpf 40 0:38:40.983

14 984 Stefanie Wurzinger 42 0:39:50.897

15 41 Sarah Brunk 34 0:41:43.270

16 42 Caron Below 45 0:44:02.263

17 16 David Bromberg 51 0:45:13.687

18 695 Amy Dickson 57 0:46:10.577

19 23 Autumn Clarke 32 0:46:52.547

20 906 Alan Hoffman 61 1:14:50.287

21 907 Connie Hoffman 52 1:14:51.947

22 969 Mackenzie Sok 47 1:16:11.290

23 28 Wendy Womack 53 1:46:25.313

24 30 Lisa Davis 65 1:46:28.790

4 mile - Female 18 and under
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 939 Katie Mullins 14 0:31:34.287

2 40 Scarlett Kenton 16 0:39:50.013

3 43 Samantha Below 14 0:41:12.147

4 33 Kimberly Czaplicki 14 0:48:18.940

4 mile - Female 19-24
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 973 Ava Thrasher 24 0:49:20.563

4 mile - Female 25-29
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 5 Nicole Anderson 29 0:45:36.077

2 7 Sierra Archer 28 1:05:17.060

10 mile - Female 19-24
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 946 Veronica Olvin 21 2:08:45.127

10 mile - Female 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 27 Rosemary Scalabrino 30 2:16:28.437

10 mile - Female 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 854 Adele Goodloe 38 1:40:36.470

2 919 Katie Laurens 37 1:51:53.713

10 mile - Female 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 8 Tiffany Ballew 48 1:50:13.917

2 37 Rebecca Coleman 49 1:52:05.703

3 846 Jennifer Gibson 46 1:58:44.533

4 924 Cynthia Little 47 2:28:16.073

5 557 Casey Copen 47 2:33:30.540

6 10 Jennifer Billingsley 47 3:24:52.393

10 mile - Female 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 928 Danielle Martin 53 2:02:25.107

2 948 Jennifer Ownby 50 2:13:09.330

10 mile - Female 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 925 Carey Lowery 55 1:38:20.083

2 35 Eleni DeBord 57 2:10:22.020

3 722 Risa Engel 55 2:26:44.413

10 mile - Female 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 24 Leisha Cochran 60 2:10:01.900

2 926 Mary Lubbers 62 3:23:54.087

10 mile - Female 65-69
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 954 Deborah Price-Alexander 69 2:26:50.637

10 mile - Male 25-29
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 864 Oscar Gutierrez 28 1:55:03.493

2 947 Oscar Ortega 26 2:10:11.850



4 mile - Female 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 977 Morgan Watson 34 0:46:16.497

2 11 Kindra Bilodeau 31 0:49:15.857

3 935 Lizbeth Montano 31 0:51:16.800

4 964 Jessica Ross 34 1:00:57.903

4 mile - Female 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 849 Heather Glazebrook 38 0:50:50.687

2 952 Kelly Pinks 35 0:51:55.587

3 905 Valerie Hodgkin 38 0:56:02.957

4 951 Stefanie Perez 39 1:13:23.190

4 mile - Female 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 931 Natalie McCarthy 41 0:41:15.900

2 915 Adrienne Kim 42 0:41:19.743

3 967 Jayme Shaw 42 0:42:19.720

4 945 Stacey O'Brien 41 0:45:59.990

5 940 Sarah Mullins 44 0:47:06.743

6 955 Whitney Ramsey 41 0:49:15.967

7 965 Christine Davis Rule 44 0:57:04.963

8 910 Kelly Kaminski 42 0:59:08.367

4 mile - Female 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 31 Anne Polikowsky 47 0:47:48.953

2 979 Lauren Whipple 48 0:51:27.130

3 913 Stacy Kennemur 47 0:54:40.433

4 14 Danelle Bone 47 0:54:41.593

5 936 Melissa Moody 49 0:56:45.270

4 mile - Female 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 929 Pon Mason 54 0:42:53.727

2 933 Susan Miller 54 0:52:15.870

3 29 Michelle Davis 51 0:54:40.520

4 957 Barbie Reuschel 52 0:55:57.013

5 544 Kim Conrey 52 1:01:49.687

4 mile - Female 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 26 Kiku OShea 58 0:48:56.827

2 25 Linda Cole 57 0:49:13.783

3 20 Kathy Cantrell 56 0:50:08.917

4 974 Rita Thrasher 58 0:54:38.257

5 956 Joy Rehman 55 1:01:31.950

4 mile - Female 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 938 Kim Moore 60 0:40:00.677

10 mile - Male 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 966 Caleb Russo 33 1:19:05.920

2 968 David Shippee 34 1:21:49.180

10 mile - Male 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 963 Collin Ross 35 2:33:09.053

10 mile - Male 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 842 Greg Gaffney 44 1:30:03.450

2 972 Jeremiah Tackett 43 1:50:31.187

10 mile - Male 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 901 Todd Harrison 48 1:29:06.520

2 917 Ryan Knight 45 1:43:25.663

3 32 Troy Polikowsky 49 1:54:49.820

10 mile - Male 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 976 Mike Vaughan 54 1:47:03.280

2 576 James Daresta 53 1:50:08.113

3 927 Michael Lundmark 52 1:59:01.890

10 mile - Male 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 699 Greg Elwell 55 1:27:55.207

2 921 Scott Leeth 59 1:35:07.137

3 934 Brian Mock 56 1:57:04.920

4 3 Michael Albertson 56 2:10:35.870

10 mile - Male 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 980 David Williams 64 1:27:51.423

2 903 Conrad Herman 62 1:37:03.300

3 4 Mark Amick 60 1:54:36.467

4 975 Orlando Ulloa 64 2:03:24.663

5 692 Michael Delang 64 2:05:38.890

10 mile - Male 65-69
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 19 Jay Butler 66 1:42:53.790

2 230 Steve Cole 68 1:56:37.383

10 mile - Male 70-74
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 799 Robert Forrest 71 1:52:01.073

2 978 Philip Weltner 71 2:46:39.740



4 mile - Female 65-69
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 15 Jennifer Bonn 66 0:52:10.767

2 18 Claudia Burgess 65 0:52:20.647

4 mile - Female 70-74
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 723 Linda Evans 72 0:52:50.297

4 mile - Male 18 and under
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 44 Mason Below 16 0:34:14.987

2 39 Ashton Kenton 17 0:39:49.083

3 944 Gavin Norris 14 0:45:23.357

4 626 Grayson Rule 13 1:05:04.357

4 mile - Male 19-24
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 9 Blake Berge 24 0:49:20.340

4 mile - Male 25-29
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 943 Daniel Nichols 27 0:45:29.320

4 mile - Male 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 2 Austin Agatston 31 0:45:13.727

2 959 Jake Richardson 32 0:50:08.940

4 mile - Male 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 38 London Kenton 37 0:41:50.303

2 1 Christian Abrams 35 0:58:51.937

3 942 Anthony Myrick 37 1:00:17.827

4 mile - Male 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 985 Robert Young 48 0:39:44.073

2 843 William Gamba 48 0:43:45.647

3 22 Nicholas Christou 48 0:46:54.713

4 34 Robert Czaplicki 45 0:48:19.237

4 mile - Male 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 949 David Parsons 53 0:35:58.757

2 960 Jim Rives 50 0:39:28.010

3 17 David Bruno 52 0:44:59.193

4 13 Matthew Bingham 53 0:47:22.957

5 937 Scott Moody 53 0:56:44.337

Overall Results
Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

1 966 Caleb Russo 33 Male 30-34 1:19:05.920

2 968 David Shippee 34 Male 30-34 1:21:49.180

3 980 David Williams 64 Male 60-64 1:27:51.423

4 699 Greg Elwell 55 Male 55-59 1:27:55.207

5 901 Todd Harrison 48 Male 45-49 1:29:06.520

6 842 Greg Gaffney 44 Male 40-44 1:30:03.450

7 921 Scott Leeth 59 Male 55-59 1:35:07.137

8 903 Conrad Herman 62 Male 60-64 1:37:03.300

9 925 Carey Lowery 55 Female 55-59 1:38:20.083

10 854 Adele Goodloe 38 Female 35-39 1:40:36.470

11 19 Jay Butler 66 Male 65-69 1:42:53.790

12 917 Ryan Knight 45 Male 45-49 1:43:25.663

13 976 Mike Vaughan 54 Male 50-54 1:47:03.280

14 576 James Daresta 53 Male 50-54 1:50:08.113

15 8 Tiffany Ballew 48 Female 45-49 1:50:13.917

16 972 Jeremiah Tackett 43 Male 40-44 1:50:31.187

17 919 Katie Laurens 37 Female 35-39 1:51:53.713

18 799 Robert Forrest 71 Male 70-74 1:52:01.073

19 37 Rebecca Coleman 49 Female 45-49 1:52:05.703

20 4 Mark Amick 60 Male 60-64 1:54:36.467

21 32 Troy Polikowsky 49 Male 45-49 1:54:49.820

22 864 Oscar Gutierrez 28 Male 25-29 1:55:03.493

23 230 Steve Cole 68 Male 65-69 1:56:37.383

24 934 Brian Mock 56 Male 55-59 1:57:04.920

25 846 Jennifer Gibson 46 Female 45-49 1:58:44.533

26 927 Michael Lundmark 52 Male 50-54 1:59:01.890

27 928 Danielle Martin 53 Female 50-54 2:02:25.107

28 975 Orlando Ulloa 64 Male 60-64 2:03:24.663

29 692 Michael Delang 64 Male 60-64 2:05:38.890

30 946 Veronica Olvin 21 Female 19-24 2:08:45.127

31 24 Leisha Cochran 60 Female 60-64 2:10:01.900

32 947 Oscar Ortega 26 Male 25-29 2:10:11.850

33 35 Eleni DeBord 57 Female 55-59 2:10:22.020

34 3 Michael Albertson 56 Male 55-59 2:10:35.870

35 948 Jennifer Ownby 50 Female 50-54 2:13:09.330

36 27 Rosemary Scalabrino 30 Female 30-34 2:16:28.437

37 722 Risa Engel 55 Female 55-59 2:26:44.413

38 954 Deborah Price-Alexander 69 Female 65-69 2:26:50.637

39 924 Cynthia Little 47 Female 45-49 2:28:16.073

40 963 Collin Ross 35 Male 35-39 2:33:09.053

41 557 Casey Copen 47 Female 45-49 2:33:30.540

42 978 Philip Weltner 71 Male 70-74 2:46:39.740

43 926 Mary Lubbers 62 Female 60-64 3:23:54.087

44 10 Jennifer Billingsley 47 Female 45-49 3:24:52.393



4 mile - Male 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 36 CJ Michaels 59 0:31:33.847

2 21 Bruce Catanzarite 58 0:32:06.937

3 844 Glenn Germaine 59 0:55:49.310

4 mile - Male 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 983 David Witherow 62 0:31:17.200

2 982 Claude Winter 63 0:53:46.707

3 941 Bob Munzing 61 0:56:24.743

4 6 Christopher Archer 62 1:05:17.187

4 mile - Male 65-69
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 865 Kent Hammond 65 0:42:54.057

2 12 Richard Bilodeau 66 0:47:46.330

3 902 Raleigh Hawes 68 0:55:35.880

4 mile - Male 70-74
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 962 Lynn Robinson 70 0:47:53.077

Overall Results
Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

1 983 David Witherow 62 Male 60-64 0:31:17.200

2 36 CJ Michaels 59 Male 55-59 0:31:33.847

3 939 Katie Mullins 14 Female 18 and under 0:31:34.287

4 21 Bruce Catanzarite 58 Male 55-59 0:32:06.937

5 44 Mason Below 16 Male 18 and under 0:34:14.987

6 949 David Parsons 53 Male 50-54 0:35:58.757

7 960 Jim Rives 50 Male 50-54 0:39:28.010

8 985 Robert Young 48 Male 45-49 0:39:44.073

9 39 Ashton Kenton 17 Male 18 and under 0:39:49.083

10 40 Scarlett Kenton 16 Female 18 and under 0:39:50.013

11 938 Kim Moore 60 Female 60-64 0:40:00.677

12 43 Samantha Below 14 Female 18 and under 0:41:12.147

13 931 Natalie McCarthy 41 Female 40-44 0:41:15.900

14 915 Adrienne Kim 42 Female 40-44 0:41:19.743

15 38 London Kenton 37 Male 35-39 0:41:50.303

16 967 Jayme Shaw 42 Female 40-44 0:42:19.720

17 929 Pon Mason 54 Female 50-54 0:42:53.727

18 865 Kent Hammond 65 Male 65-69 0:42:54.057

19 843 William Gamba 48 Male 45-49 0:43:45.647

20 17 David Bruno 52 Male 50-54 0:44:59.193

21 2 Austin Agatston 31 Male 30-34 0:45:13.727

22 944 Gavin Norris 14 Male 18 and under 0:45:23.357

23 943 Daniel Nichols 27 Male 25-29 0:45:29.320

24 5 Nicole Anderson 29 Female 25-29 0:45:36.077

25 945 Stacey O'Brien 41 Female 40-44 0:45:59.990

26 977 Morgan Watson 34 Female 30-34 0:46:16.497

27 22 Nicholas Christou 48 Male 45-49 0:46:54.713

28 940 Sarah Mullins 44 Female 40-44 0:47:06.743



Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

29 13 Matthew Bingham 53 Male 50-54 0:47:22.957

30 12 Richard Bilodeau 66 Male 65-69 0:47:46.330

31 31 Anne Polikowsky 47 Female 45-49 0:47:48.953

32 962 Lynn Robinson 70 Male 70-74 0:47:53.077

33 33 Kimberly Czaplicki 14 Female 18 and under 0:48:18.940

34 34 Robert Czaplicki 45 Male 45-49 0:48:19.237

35 26 Kiku OShea 58 Female 55-59 0:48:56.827

36 25 Linda Cole 57 Female 55-59 0:49:13.783

37 11 Kindra Bilodeau 31 Female 30-34 0:49:15.857

38 955 Whitney Ramsey 41 Female 40-44 0:49:15.967

39 9 Blake Berge 24 Male 19-24 0:49:20.340

40 973 Ava Thrasher 24 Female 19-24 0:49:20.563

41 20 Kathy Cantrell 56 Female 55-59 0:50:08.917

42 959 Jake Richardson 32 Male 30-34 0:50:08.940

43 849 Heather Glazebrook 38 Female 35-39 0:50:50.687

44 935 Lizbeth Montano 31 Female 30-34 0:51:16.800

45 979 Lauren Whipple 48 Female 45-49 0:51:27.130

46 952 Kelly Pinks 35 Female 35-39 0:51:55.587

47 15 Jennifer Bonn 66 Female 65-69 0:52:10.767

48 933 Susan Miller 54 Female 50-54 0:52:15.870

49 18 Claudia Burgess 65 Female 65-69 0:52:20.647

50 723 Linda Evans 72 Female 70-74 0:52:50.297

51 982 Claude Winter 63 Male 60-64 0:53:46.707

52 974 Rita Thrasher 58 Female 55-59 0:54:38.257

53 913 Stacy Kennemur 47 Female 45-49 0:54:40.433

54 29 Michelle Davis 51 Female 50-54 0:54:40.520

55 14 Danelle Bone 47 Female 45-49 0:54:41.593

56 902 Raleigh Hawes 68 Male 65-69 0:55:35.880

57 844 Glenn Germaine 59 Male 55-59 0:55:49.310

58 957 Barbie Reuschel 52 Female 50-54 0:55:57.013

59 905 Valerie Hodgkin 38 Female 35-39 0:56:02.957

60 941 Bob Munzing 61 Male 60-64 0:56:24.743

61 937 Scott Moody 53 Male 50-54 0:56:44.337

62 936 Melissa Moody 49 Female 45-49 0:56:45.270

63 965 Christine Davis Rule 44 Female 40-44 0:57:04.963

64 1 Christian Abrams 35 Male 35-39 0:58:51.937

65 910 Kelly Kaminski 42 Female 40-44 0:59:08.367

66 942 Anthony Myrick 37 Male 35-39 1:00:17.827

67 964 Jessica Ross 34 Female 30-34 1:00:57.903

68 956 Joy Rehman 55 Female 55-59 1:01:31.950

69 544 Kim Conrey 52 Female 50-54 1:01:49.687

70 626 Grayson Rule 13 Male 18 and under 1:05:04.357

71 7 Sierra Archer 28 Female 25-29 1:05:17.060

72 6 Christopher Archer 62 Male 60-64 1:05:17.187

73 951 Stefanie Perez 39 Female 35-39 1:13:23.190


